Place

g~ wWDNPR

Palm Beach Yacht Club

Estuary Series 2011 - 12
Race 4 Hood Trophy
Sunday 18th December 2011

Line Honours: "Addiction"

Yacht

Dictator
J-Force
Addiction
Element
Sharona

Member Start
Time
Geoff Croshaw 1:00:00
John Levy 1:00:00
Jim & Debbie Gordon 1:00:00
Rob Slack 1:00:00
Ken Berkeley 1:00:00

Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

1:50:29
1:42:24
1:41:44
1:50:49
1:58:00

Line
Position

g hrEFELDNMNW

Handicap

1.241
1.344
1.372
1.397
1.320

Correct Time

2:17.07
2:17:38
2:19:35
2:34:49
2:35:46

Note

Note: 5 Minute penalty imposed on Sharona for sailing inside the low water marker at Palm Beach



