Palm Beach Yacht Club

Estuary Series 2011 - 12 Race 4 Hood Trophy Sunday 18th December 2011

Line Honours: "Addiction"

Place	Yacht	Member	Start Time	Finish Time	Elapsed Time	Line Position	Handicap	Correct Time	
1	Dictator	Geoff Croshaw	1:00:00		1:50:29	3	1.241	2:17:07	
2	J-Force	John Levy	1:00:00		1:42:24	2	1.344	2:17:38	
3	Addiction	Jim & Debbie Gordon	1:00:00		1:41:44	1	1.372	2:19:35	
4	Element	Rob Slack	1:00:00		1:50:49	4	1.397	2:34:49	
5	Sharona	Ken Berkeley	1:00:00		1:58:00	5	1.320	2:35:46	Note

Note: 5 Minute penalty imposed on Sharona for sailing inside the low water marker at Palm Beach